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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 
SARDAR BAKHSH

1 95500055 CHINIOT RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (MOBILE MONITORING TEAM)BAHAWALNAGAR    -  (BS-17)

IRRIGATION (PROGRAMME MONITORING & IMPLEMENTATION UNIT)

1 Case #  45G2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD MAAZ RASHEED 

ZEESHAN AHMAD 

AHSAN MAJEED 

HAFIZ ABDUL SABOOR 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAZA 

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD 

NOOR ELAHI 

TAHIR ALI 

SABIR HUSSAIN 

AFAQ AHMAD 

RASHEED AHMAD

MAHMOOD AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ALLAH BUKHSH AWAN

AHMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

TAJ MUHAMMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NASEEM IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

95500001

95500007

95500009

95500068

95500042

95500027

95500018

95500014

95500053

95500010

95500033

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

MULTAN

JHANG

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

HAMZA HANIF 

MIRZA MUHAMMAD BILAL SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD FAWAD ABDULLAH 

MUJAHID SHAFIE 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MIRZA KHIZER ALI BAIG 

MOAZ BIN NISAR 

MUHAMMAD SARAB RIAZ 

RAB NAWAZ

GHULAM SHAH ALI

SAFDAR ALI

HAFIZ ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD SHAFIE

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MIRZA ZULFIQAR ALI BAIG

NISAR YAQOOB

DR MUHAMMAD RIAZ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

95500021

95500004

95500041

95500016

95500029

95500054

95500044

95500013

95500012

M. GARH

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

CHAKWAL

M. GARH

GUJRAT

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

RAHEEM GUL KHAN 

AHMAD ZAMAN KHAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDSSAR
MUMTAZ 

GUL BABAR KHAN

QAMAR ZAMAN KHAN

MUMTAZ AHMED SHAKAR

1

2

3

95500008

95500057

95500047

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


