PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (MOBILE MONITORING TEAM)BAHAWALNAGAR - (BS-17) Post:

Department: IRRIGATION (PROGRAMME MONITORING & IMPLEMENTATION UNIT)

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 45G2021

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	95500055	1	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SARDAR BAKHSH	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
Foll	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit o	f Selection		
1	95500001	2	MUHAMMAD MAAZ RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
2	95500007	3	ZEESHAN AHMAD MAHMOOD AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
3	95500009	4	AHSAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
4	95500068	5	HAFIZ ABDUL SABOOR MUHAMMAD TAHIR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
5	95500042	6	MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	95500027	7	MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAZA ALLAH BUKHSH AWAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	95500018	8	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD AHMAD BAKHSH	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	95500014	9	NOOR ELAHI MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	95500053	10	TAHIR ALI TAJ MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	95500010	11	SABIR HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	95500033	12	AFAQ AHMAD MUHAMMAD NASEEM IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (MOBILE MONITORING TEAM)BAHAWALNAGAR - (BS-17)</u>

Department: IRRIGATION (PROGRAMME MONITORING & IMPLEMENTATION UNIT)

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 45G2021

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	95500021	13	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	95500004	14	HAMZA HANIF GHULAM SHAH ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	95500041	15	MIRZA MUHAMMAD BILAL SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	95500016	16	MUHAMMAD FAWAD ABDULLAH HAFIZ ABDUL RAUF	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
16	95500029	17	MUJAHID SHAFIE MUHAMMAD SHAFIE	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
17	95500054	18	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	95500044	19	MIRZA KHIZER ALI BAIG MIRZA ZULFIQAR ALI BAIG	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
19	95500013	20	MOAZ BIN NISAR NISAR YAQOOB	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	95500012	21	MUHAMMAD SARAB RIAZ DR MUHAMMAD RIAZ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
Fo	llowing Can	didate	e(s) Could Not Qualify the Intervie	\\\\		
10	nowing can	aidate	cos could not edainly the litter vie	<u>v v </u>		

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	95500008	RAHEEM GUL KHAN GUL BABAR KHAN	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL			
2	95500057	AHMAD ZAMAN KHAN QAMAR ZAMAN KHAN	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL			
3	95500047	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDSSAR MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED SHAKAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (MOBILE MONITORING TEAM)BAHAWALNAGAR - (BS-17)

Department: IRRIGATION (PROGRAMME MONITORING & IMPLEMENTATION UNIT)

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 45G2021

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Dominione	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.